Form 3160-3 (I lv 1992)

NM OIL CONS COMMISSION

SUBMIT IN TRIPI "- "E"

(Other instruct reverse side,

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0136

Expires: February 28, 1995

	BUREAL	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.  NM05608  NM 0 4827-17  6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME						
	PLICATION FO							
OIL X	DRILL X	DEEPEN		AULTIPLE [	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME NORTH INDIAN BASIN  8. FARM OR LEASE NAME, WELL NO.			
NAME OF OPERATOR Marathon Oil		14021	ZONE ZV Z	ONE L	W MIBU: NO. 123 6411			
ADDRESS AND TELEP P.O. Box 552	HONE NO. , Midland, TX 7970	***************************************	915/6	82-1626	30-015-28578 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT			
LOCATION OF WELL At surface 760' FNL & 7 At proposed prod. zor 760' FNL & 7	ne Lo	ORTHODOX	requirements.*)  Clack to  Eliks Approval  By State	1	S. DAGGER DRAW/U.PENN S4  11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA  SEC. 2, T-21-S,R-23-E			
DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST OF LAKEWOOD N	T TOWN OR POST OFFICE	<i>LP</i> / -	1	12. COUNTY OR PARISH EDDY	13. STATE NM		
DISTANCE FROM PROLOCATION TO NEAR PROPERTY OR LEAST (Also to nearest drig	EST E LINE, FT. 760'	-	16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 4160'		F ACRES ASSIGNED S WELL 320 - W/2			
	OPOSED LOCATION* DRILLING, COMPLETED.	2'	19. PROPOSED DEPTH 8000'		ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY			
3741' GR	whether DF.RT, GR, etc.)	Rosv	ve!! Controlled Water	Basin	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START  6-30-95			
		PROPOSED CASIN	G AND CEMENTING PROGRAM	М				
SIZE OF HOLE 7 1/2"	GRADE, SIZE OF CASI	NG WEIGHT PER FO	OT SETTING DEPTH	CONDUCTOR-REDI MIX TO SURFACE				
2 1/4"	9 5/8"	36#	1200'		- CIRCULATE			
SEE ATTACHE	D MULTIPOINT AND D	RILLING PROGRAM	1 FOR SPECIFIC DETAIL	s.	Nuo	Pot ID-1 7-7-95 -Loc + #P-		
					) - -	: 		
* DISTANCE TO	) NIBU #15 @ 1980'	FNL & 1830' FW	L CLO	J 1995	بند بند پ	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #		
en Senta	્રાથક <b>io</b> a s <b>trements a</b> a <b>ctions</b>	nd	이일 (*)* 1213			141 12 4		
ក់ម៉ែតិប ABOVE SPACE DES	c <b>hed</b> SCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRA	M: If proposal is to de-	enen i tika Sata an arasant asaduar		sed new productive zone. If	nranasai san isali		
pen directionally, giv	e pertinent data on subsurface l	ocations and measured and	I true vertical depths. Give blowou	it preventer program	m. if any.	group trade to the action of		
SIGNED W.	Ourare s	BR D.P.N.	DRILLING SUPERIN	DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT		5-30-95		
This space for Fede	eral or State office use)							
		licans bolds legal or equitable si	APPROVAL DATE	eb would enritle the app	dicant to conduct operations thereo	n.		
CONDITIONS OF AP	/s/ Yolando Veg		ASSISTANT ARE	(ል ልጵደይ! ልጦጣ	-			
APPROVED BY			TLE	EL MACHALISE	DATE	- 55°		

\_ DATE \_\_\_

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

## State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Departme-

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instruction on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

Pool Name

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

API Number

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Pool Code

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

S78	<u> </u>	5475		S. Dagger Dr	un (opper re	erar, rassec,		
r			Property N			Well Num	aber	
6411 OGRID No.		NORTH INDIAN BASIN UNIT  Operator Name  MARATHON DIL COMPANY					23	
							on.	
							3741	
			Surface Lo	ocation				
	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	Count	
21 S	23 E		760	NORTH	760	WEST	ED:	
	Bottom	Hole Loc	cation If Dif	ferent From Sur	face	±		
Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	Count	
t or lafill Co	 neolidation	Code , Cr	der No.		i	i		
		i i						
WILL BE A	SSGNED T	TO THIS C	OMPLETION	UNTIL ALL INTER	FSTS HAVE BE	FN CONSOLIDA	TED	
						LN CONSOLIDA	:LI/	
V (	<del></del>	<del></del>			7			
1	· ·				OPERATO	OR CERTIFICAT	TION	
	'	Y						
9"	\	;			. 4	·	ete to in	
		1						
2 -		· ‡			$A_{\alpha} A_{\alpha} A_{\alpha}$	0	_	
LOT	3	\ \ !		. 10 <sup>7</sup> 1	W-1.61	man JoR	DIH.V	
49.08	AURES	433	6 AURES :	40.08 ACRES	<b>⊣</b>   •			
		1			11		<del>l</del> et	
					Title	ouper Hiterio		
	*				May 30, 1995			
					Date			
					SURVEYO	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION		
	`	<del>\</del>						
1					actual surveys made by me or under my			
1		÷			1 1			
ı		•				ADV 10 1015		
					<b> </b>	···		
+		!			11		3	
		1			Professional	Surveyor		
1						0.1 a		
		i			San	Ehlan 4-18	-95	
	`	÷			w.o. 🔻	m. 95-13-05	585	
					Certificate N		€*6	
1						RONALD U. EIDSC GARY EIDSON	N 3233	
	Township  It or infill Co	Bottom  Township Range  Township Range  Township Range  Township Range  Township Range	Bottom Hole Loc  Township Range Lot Idn  Bottom Hole Loc  Township Range Lot Idn  Township Range Lot Idn  Township Range Lot Idn  OR A NON-STANDARD UN	Surface Lo  n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 21 S 23 E 760  Bottom Hole Location If Diff n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the at or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.  WILL BE ASSGNED TO THIS COMPLETION OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEE	Surface Location  Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line  21 S 23 E 760 NORTH  Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sur  Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line  It or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.  WILL BE ASSGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTER  OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY	Surface Location  Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Peet from the NORTH 760  Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Nort	Surface Location  Township Range Lot Idn Peet from the North/South line Peet from the Peet From Surface  Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  Township Range Lot Idn Peet from the North/South line Peet from the East/West line  Range Lot Idn Peet from the North/South line Peet from the East/West line  Township Range Lot Idn Peet from the North/South line Peet from the East/West line  Range Lot Idn Peet from the North/South line Peet from the East/West line  WILL BE ASSGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDA  OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  OPERATOR CERTIFICAT  I ALUEAU LOR  Singliture  D. P. Nordt  Printed Name  Drilling Superintent  Title  May 30, 1995  Date  SURVEYOR CERTIFICAT  I Averety certify that the usell block on this plant was plates from fall activit surveys made by me or apprintent may be the same is superintent may be the same is superintent may be the same is correct to the best of my serve JANLARY 18, 1995  Date Surveyord  Lor May 1995  Date Surveyord  Lor May 25-3-3-00  Certificate No. John M. WSS	

